ADVANCED

Stroke Life Support®

Advanced Stroke Life Support® Blended Learning Course will educate healthcare
professionals to identify, evaluate, and manage patients with stroke. This ASLS® Course was
co-developed by the American Heart Association and the University of Miami’s Gordon Center
for Simulation and Innovation in Medical Education and is appropriate for all healthcare
providers involved in the management of acute stroke patients. There are three tracks available
for students to learn how to assess and manage stroke emergencies: prehospital, in-hospital,

and a third track that covers both settings.

Contact your local training center for more information:

AR Valley Northeast and N. Central
Mercy Hospital Fort Smith Baptist Health

Michelle Campbell Jeff Jeffries
Michelle.Campbell2@Mercy.net Jeff.Jeffries@baptist-health.org
479-314-6336 501-202-7914

Central Northwest

Baptist Health Mercy Hospital of NWA

Jeff Jeffries Bobbie Morris
Jeff.Jeffies@baptist-health.org Bobbie.Morris@mercy.net
501-202-7914 479-338-3393

Washington Regional

Susan McCartt

smccartt@wregional.com
- 479-461-7865

Southwest Arkansas

Wadley Regional
Dana Telg

dana.telg@steward.org
903-798-8028

Southeast Arkansas

Baptist Health
Jeff Jeffries
Jeff. Jeffies@baptist-health.org

501-202-7914





